
30.31|JULHO|2022
AUTÓDROMO INTERNACIONAL DO ALGARVE

PRIVATE
PRIVATE
PRIVATE
PRIVATE
PRIVATE

FP
QUALY

QUALY 1
QUALY 2
QUALY

QUALY 1
QUALY 2
QUALY
RACE 1
RACE 1

CPV / IBERIAN SUPERCARS
SUPER 7 BY TOYO TIRES

ALL CLASSICS
KIA GT CUP

SUPER 7 BY TOYO TIRES
CPV / IBERIAN SUPERCARS

HISTORIC ENDURANCE
SUPER 7 BY TOYO TIRES 320R
SUPER 7 BY TOYO TIRES 420R

GROUP 1 + MINI
KIA GT CUP
KIA GT CUP

CPV / IBERIAN SUPERCARS
SUPER 7 BY TOYO TIRES
HISTORIC ENDURANCE

08:45
09:30
10:20
1 1 :05
1 1 :50
12:40
13:30
14:20
14:45
15 : 10
16:00
1 6 : 1 5
16:35
17:30
18 : 10

09:25
10:15
11:00
11 :45
12:35
13:20
14:10
14:35
15:00
15:50
16:10
16:25
17: 10
17:50
19:00

00:40
00:45
00:40
00:40
00:45
00:40
00:40
00:15
00:15
00:40
00:10
00:10
00:35
00:20
00:50

START FINISH TIME SERIES SESSION

SATURDAY - 30 JULY 2022

RACE 1
RACE 1
RACE 2
RACE 2
RACE 1

RACE 2
RACE 2
RACE 3
RACE 2

KIA GT CUP
CPV / IBERIAN SUPERCARS

HISTORIC ENDURANCE
SUPER 7 BY TOYO TIRES

GROUP 1 + MINI
LUNCH

KIA GT CUP
CPV / IBERIAN SUPERCARS

SUPER 7 BY TOYO TIRES
GROUP 1 + MINI

09:30
10:10
1 1 : 1 5
12:25
13:05
13:50
14:50
15:30
16:35
1 7 : 1 5

09:50
10:55
12:05
12:45
13:45
14:50
15 : 10
1 6 : 1 5
16:55
17:55

00:20
00:45
00:50
00:20
00:40
01:00
00:20
00:45
00:20
00:40

START FINISH TIME SERIES SESSION

SUNDAY - 31 JULY 2022

TIMETABLE


